

## MATERIALE PENTRU CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 96473267

Data publicarii 23.04.24 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 3.832,91 RON - 3.832,91 RON

Descriere: 1 plinta buc 24x 10.0840 =242.02 2 silicon buc 12x 20.1681 =242.02 3 folie m 200 x2.1008= 420.17 4 trafalet buc 2 x12.6100= 25.22 5 BANDA buc 5 x10.9200= 54.60 6 RULETA buc 1 x8.4000 =8.40 7 disp taiat buc 1x 31.9300 =31.93 8 lacat cifru buc 1x 50.4200 =50.42 9 praf samot buc 1 x33.6134= 33.61 10 prag t buc 4 x54.6218= 218.49 11 panza flex buc 1x 3.3600 =3.36 12 pervaz buc 1x 120.0000 =120.00 13 vopsea buc 1x 67.2300 =67.23 14 vopsea buc 1x 22.6900= 22.69 15 folie m 2 x3.3600= 6.72 16 pensule buc 2 x4.2000= 8.40 17 cheie buc 1 x10.0800 =10.08 18 lavabil 15l buc 4 x109.2400 =436.96 19 burghiu buc 1x21.0084= 21.01 20 PRELUNGITOR CABLU buc 2x 63.0252 =126.05 21 PRIZE buc 1 x10.0840 =10.08 22 parchet buc 1.83x 55.0000 =100.65 23 ciubar buc 1x 40.0000 =40.00 24 HOLS buc 1x 54.6218 =54.62 25 panza flex buc 2 x2.4706= 4.94 26 GRATAR TRAFALLET buc 1 x5.0420 =5.04 27 smirghel m 1x 5.0000 =5.00 28 CD buc 2 x15.1200= 30.24 29 termometru buc 25 x8.4000= 210.00 30 pistol silicon buc 1 x16.8100 =16.81 31 ROBINET COLTAR buc 1 x16.8100 =16.81 32 covor m 2.5x 79.8300 =199.58 33 baterii buc 3 x46.2185= 138.66 34 CAPAC WC buc 3 x25.2100 =75.63 35 COLTARE buc 4 x2.1000= 8.40 36 trafalet buc 1x 19.3300 =19.33 37 manusi buc 1x 4.2017= 4.20 38 lacat buc 3 x12.6100= 37.83 39 solutie de curatat buc 1 x37.8200 =37.82 40 REZERVOR BETA buc 2x 117.6500 =235.30 41 MISTRIE buc 1 x10.0800= 10.08 42 pensule buc 2x 6.7200 =13.44 43 pensule buc 3x 5.0400= 15.12 44 cuie